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Jedermannschießen
2022

20.	-	23.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 24 Mißner,	Jörg 72003356 100 99 99 98 199

2. 50 Schwehr,	Norbert 71900720 100 99 98 98 199

3. 35 Lipple,	Fritz 72002420 100 99 98 97 199

4. 123 Grisinaite,	Agata 72003374 100 99 97 96 199

5. 12 Vögel,	Stefan 70702846 100 98 94 93 198

6. 48 Gruner,	Reiner 72002520 99 99 99 98 198

7. 52 Herbst,	Harald 70702402 99 99 98 98 198

101 Wirth,	Mario
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708258 99 99 98 98 198

9. 89 Gruner,	Sabrina
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708586 99 99 98 97 198

10. 114 Vorreiter,	Jürgen 72002996 99 99 97 95 198

11. 69 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Marc 72004021 99 98 98 98 197

12. 34 Born,	Nina 73003462 99 98 97 97 197

129 Rüggenmann,	Rebecca 72003295 99 98 97 97 197

53 Vorreiter,	Werner
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70701736 99 98 97 97 197

15. 95 Maier,	Leonie 73201895 99 98 97 96 197

16. 88 Gruner,	Sarah 70708585 98 98 97 97 196

46 Kempfle,	Josef 71901447 98 98 97 97 196

18. 125 Henßler,	Andreas 73003159 98 98 97 95 196

19. 127 Pundr,	Thorsten 72002698 98 97 97 96 195

20. 70 Mader,	Bianca 72002677 98 97 97 94 195

21. 51 Greiner,	Christian 71900711 98 97 96 96 195

18 Märkl,	Stefan 72002568 98 97 96 96 195

23. 13 Maier,	Erwin 72002618 98 97 95 95 195

24. 7 Ehrlich,	Ruth 72003125 98 96 95 95 194

25. 2 Mehlhorn,	Jens
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70701588 98 96 95 94 194

26. 193 Götz,	Daniel
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70702399 97 97 97 97 194

27. 97 Blank,	Matthias 73201897 97 97 96 95 194

28. 155 Hummel,	Julia 73201920 97 96 96 95 193

29. 1 Mehlhorn,	Beate
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

72002862 97 96 95 93 193

74 Vogt,	Lukas 72003025 97 96 95 93 193

31. 3 Sellner,	Franz 73003458 97 96 93 93 193



32. 21 Böck,	Helmut 72002500 98 94 94 93 192

33. 76 Haberl,	Christian
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003502 97 95 95 95 192

34. 28 Macho,	Thomas 72002674 97 95 95 94 192

35. 71 Mader,	Tobias 73003141 97 95 94 94 192

115 Vorreiter,	Silvia 72002675 97 95 94 94 192

37. 66 Baur,	Marcus 72002925 97 95 94 93 192

38. 163 König,	Wolfgang 72002961 96 96 96 96 192

39. 124 Keller,	Ahbleza 73003162 96 96 95 95 192

40. 151 Sellner,	Michael 72002789 96 96 94 94 192

41. 38 Linder,	Maximilian 72004014 97 94 94 94 191

42. 126 Akkaya,	Federica 73201907 97 94 93 92 191

44 Miller,	Veronika 73003138 97 94 93 92 191

44. 5 Völlmar,	Heinrich
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70706626 96 95 95 94 191

45. 49 Gruner,	Andrea 73002862 96 95 93 93 191

46. 72 Mader,	Annika 73003142 96 95 93 89 191

47. 192 Baumann,	Marco
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003166 97 93 93 92 190

48. 102 Adam-Götz,	Harald
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003139 97 93 90 88 190

49. 61 Schönemann,	Matthias
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70702975 96 94 94 93 190

50. 10 Vogt,	Reiner 72003023 96 94 93 91 190

51. 43 Miller,	Juri 72003297 95 95 95 92 190

52. 29 Schmal,	Viktoria 72003346 96 93 93 189

53. 9 Vogt,	Sabine 72003120 95 94 94 94 189

54. 42 Klevar,	Thomas 73003133 95 94 94 93 189

191 Vogg,	Hermann 72002503 95 94 94 93 189

56. 56 Unseld,	Martin 72002997 95 94 92 91 189

57. 196 Uhl,	Benjamin 72002994 97 91 90 89 188

58. 92 Allerberger,	Kevin
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708584 95 93 93 92 188

117 Stoerk,	Anton 72002399 95 93 93 92 188

60. 187 Schmid,	Siegfried 70705789 95 93 90 188

61. 161 Albrecht,	Doris 73201922 94 94 93 93 188

62. 153 Unseld,	Helmut 72002557 94 94 93 92 188

63. 145 Jehle,	Marcus 73003155 94 94 92 92 188

64. 103 Rüggenmann,	Hubert 72002715 94 94 92 91 188

65. 156 Vogg,	Michael 73201921 94 94 91 83 188

66. 30 Klos,	Andrea 72002460 94 94 88 88 188

67. 171 Papst,	Kerstin 72002868 95 92 92 89 187

68. 23 Feinle,	Stefan 72003122 95 92 91 90 187

19 Märkl,	Sabrina 73002849 95 92 91 90 187

70. 160 Gallbronner,	Albert 71901434 94 93 93 92 187

71. 183 Eisenbarth,	Peter 73201934 94 93 92 91 187

20 Herbst,	Vida 72002567 94 93 92 91 187



73. 37 Born,	Jan 72002704 94 93 92 90 187

82 Munkenast,	Gert 72002721 94 93 92 90 187

75. 200 Bighiu,	Alexandru	Cristian
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003507 94 93 88 84 187

76. 79 Burkhart,	Manuel 72002771 95 91 90 87 186

77. 6 Richter,	Tom
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700124 95 91 89 85 186

78. 108 Lott,	Brigitte
SV	Gut	Ziel	Kissendorf

72002566 94 92 92 90 186

79. 36 Winter,	Robin 73002826 94 92 91 90 186

80. 158 Fuchs,	Christina 72002983 94 92 89 87 186

81. 181 Miller,	Stefanie 73201933 93 93 93 92 186

170 Papst,	Alexander 72002867 93 93 93 92 186

83. 162 Thiel,	Thomas
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003690 93 93 92 90 186

84. 39 Born,	Joshua 72002482 93 93 91 90 186

85. 54 Jungmann,	Martin 73002843 95 90 87 86 185

86. 121 Wolf,	Alexander 73201905 95 90 87 185

87. 83 Kreissl,	Georg 72002719 94 91 91 89 185

88. 116 Burkhart,	Carolin 72002866 94 91 88 88 185

89. 45 Miller,	Irina 73003501 94 91 88 86 185

90. 63 Weißenberger,	Otto
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700570 93 92 91 91 185

91. 118 Hannes,	Tom 71905164 93 92 91 88 185

92. 185 Hornung,	Fabian 73201936 93 92 89 88 185

93. 134 Theiß,	Mikey	Luka
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003300 93 92 80 185

94. 202 Nimmrichter,	Frank 73201941 94 90 89 88 184

95. 14 Rösch,	Rosemarie 73003134 93 91 91 90 184

96. 86 Rathgeb,	Klaus 72002708 93 91 90 90 184

97. 81 Kübrich,	Andrea 72002982 93 91 89 89 184

98. 106 Born,	Frank 72002701 93 91 87 87 184

99. 186 Ludwig,	Julia
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708596 92 92 92 89 184

100. 178 Miller,	Michael 72002857 92 92 91 90 184

101. 164 König,	Jennifer 73002870 92 92 91 88 184

102. 27 Hörger,	Michael 73201883 92 92 90 89 184

103. 184 Eisenbarth,	Simon 73201935 92 92 89 89 184

104. 33 Sattler,	Hans-Jörg 72004040 92 92 88 87 184

105. 109 Rueß,	Bianca 73201901 93 90 89 88 183

106. 85 Krause,	Dagmar 72002436 92 91 90 90 183

107. 78 Uebelhör,	Annika 72002915 92 91 90 88 183

108. 93 Grimm,	Stefan
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700311 92 91 89 88 183

109. 11 Leder,	Santina 72002977 92 91 88 87 183

110. 139 Filipp,	Birgit
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700063 92 91 88 183

111. 154 Rüggenmann,	Jasmin 72003296 92 90 88 84 182



112. 120 Schwarz,	Holger 72003040 96 85 84 181

113. 110 Rueß,	Bernd 73201902 92 89 88 88 181

114. 144 Merkle,	Jonas 73002872 91 90 88 88 181

115. 58 Straub-Born,	Stefanie 73201887 91 90 87 84 181

116. 57 Lenzer,	Nathalie 72002999 91 90 83 181

117. 91 Brachmann,	Leon 73201893 93 87 83 82 180

118. 87 Kühner,	Martin 73201891 91 89 88 88 180

119. 80 Burkhart,	Lisa-Marie 73003136 90 90 86 82 180

120. 150 Porkert,	Nina 73201919 92 87 87 84 179

121. 159 Fuchs,	Florian 73003473 91 88 86 85 179

122. 140 Geywitz,	Tobias 73201913 91 88 179

123. 100 Kapeller,	Simon 73000995 90 89 88 179

124. 174 Kozina,	Agnieszka 72003095 90 89 87 86 179

125. 26 Knirsch,	Roland 73003156 90 88 86 86 178

126. 148 Schulz,	Jürgen 72002570 90 88 85 79 178

127. 40 Schleier,	Gabriele 73201885 90 88 82 81 178

128. 67 Baur,	Christoph 72003114 90 88 82 178

129. 73 Lucht,	Günter
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708846 90 87 177

130. 194 Singer,	Gerhard 72002621 89 88 86 84 177

131. 169 Skala,	Mirja
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003619 89 88 81 177

132. 77 Uebelhör,	Christoph 72002660 91 85 84 82 176

133. 32 Sellner,	Leopold 72003292 89 87 82 81 176

134. 138 Geywitz,	Anja 73201912 89 87 176

135. 104 Hauser,	Bernd 73000753 91 84 84 83 175

136. 55 Unseld,	Katja 72002998 90 85 84 175

137. 199 Lenzer,	Helmut 72003079 88 87 84 82 175

138. 203 Schindler,	Florian
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003185 89 85 85 81 174

139. 135 Theiß,	Harald 73201909 88 86 81 174

140. 173 Papst,	Lisa 73201928 90 83 78 75 173

141. 204 Götz,	Moritz
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003186 89 84 84 81 173

142. 96 Wöhrle,	Julia 73201896 88 85 85 173

143. 157 Richter,	David 72002765 88 85 83 77 173

144. 16 Mißbach,	Siggi 72003347 88 85 83 173

145. 8 Wallor,	Thomas 72003126 87 86 86 85 173

146. 25 Mißner,	Claus 73201882 87 86 86 82 173

147. 75 Vogg,	Waltraud 72002483 88 84 83 82 172

148. 195 Macho,	Sabrina 73201937 87 85 83 80 172

149. 59 Titze,	Levi 73201888 87 85 80 172

150. 179 Köhr,	Stefan 73201932 87 85 77 77 172

151. 149 Porkert,	Gabi 73201918 90 81 77 73 171

152. 177 Nizio,	Aleksander 73201931 87 84 77 71 171

153. 68 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Jan
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73201876 86 85 85 85 171



154. 180 Köhr,	Sarah 72002944 86 85 83 81 171

155. 128 Rüggenmann,	Florian 72002690 86 85 171

156. 165 König-Eiferle,	Bernd 73201923 86 84 83 82 170

157. 105 Hieber,	Michael 72003368 87 82 79 78 169

158. 136 Theiß,	Doris 73201910 86 83 78 169

159. 133 Roth,	Georg 72003172 85 84 84 79 169

160. 146 Tobisch,	Katharina 73003471 85 84 83 82 169

161. 62 Drampa,	Lydia 73003008 88 80 168

162. 113 Hieber,	Sabine 73201904 87 81 81 80 168

163. 84 Kübrich,	Jan 72003161 87 81 78 65 168

164. 188 Otte,	Frank 72002958 85 82 80 67 167

165. 65 Linder,	Karin 72002597 90 76 166

166. 98 Braig,	Mathias 73201898 84 82 166

143 Filipp,	Bernd 73201916 84 82 166

168. 198 Pöhlmann,	Markus 73201939 83 83 80 79 166

169. 142 Filipp,	Sophia 73201915 83 83 166

170. 15 Mißbach,	Josef 72002854 84 81 165

171. 166 König,	Sabrina 73201924 84 80 80 79 164

172. 22 Feinle,	David 73201881 82 82 79 78 164

173. 147 Tobisch,	Johannes 73201917 83 80 75 75 163

174. 201 Unsöld,	Tanja 73201940 82 81 78 78 163

175. 182 Wirth,	Phillipp
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708840 87 75 73 58 162

176. 111 Rudolph,	Anja 73003153 83 78 70 70 161

177. 130 Feinle,	Cornelia 72003121 82 78 76 75 160

178. 64 Tsaprazis,	Christos 73201890 80 79 159

179. 141 Geywitz,	Julian 73201914 80 78 66 158

180. 17 Mißbach,	Johannes 73002828 80 78 158

181. 172 Papst,	Cedric 73201927 85 72 69 65 157

182. 167 Schneider,	Michael 73201925 80 77 157

183. 99 Kapeller,	Ursula 73201899 79 78 157

184. 189 Otte,	Nike 72003181 80 76 70 62 156

185. 152 Unseld,	Ulrike 72002556 80 76 63 156

186. 131 Sykora,	Martin 72002874 80 74 154

187. 168 König,	Ingrid 73201926 77 77 75 74 154

188. 60 Müller,	Anneliese 73201889 78 75 70 153

189. 175 Nizio,	Marcin 73201929 78 73 69 67 151

190. 41 Vogt,	Rainer 73003169 77 74 66 151

191. 122 Gröchel,	Daniel 73201906 81 69 150

192. 107 Hillebrand,	Michael 73201900 75 75 66 150

193. 137 Hillebrand,	Hans-Joachim 73201911 75 72 67 8 147

194. 90 Wurster,	Selina 73201892 75 70 64 61 145

195. 4 Völlmar,	Karin 73003511 76 62 60 138

196. 197 Pöhlmann,	Silke 73201938 69 68 66 62 137

197. 112 Kannemann,	Maurice 73201903 71 65 57 54 136



198. 132 Sykora,	Felix 73201908 69 67 66 64 136

199. 176 Nizio,	Jerzy 73201930 69 67 65 53 136

200. 94 Wurster,	Nico 73201894 67 66 133

201. 205 Duschek,	Herbert 73201942 71 54 48 39 125

202. 31 Schmal,	Fabian 73201884 57 57 56 114

203. 190 Otte,	Christiane 72002903 59 52 48 42 111

204. 119 Hannes,	Walter 71903545 51 38 89
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Jedermannschießen
2022

20.	-	23.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
BLATTL

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 106 Born,	Frank 72002701 3.00 71.84 80.45 3.00

2. 5 Völlmar,	Heinrich
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70706626 3.16 15.65 19.72 3.16

3. 74 Vogt,	Lukas 72003025 3.16 28.23 31.01 3.16

4. 48 Gruner,	Reiner 72002520 4.47 9.48 13.41 4.47

5. 56 Unseld,	Martin 72002997 5.09 21.02 57.87 5.09

6. 89 Gruner,	Sabrina
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708586 5.38 7.07 13.34 5.38

7. 88 Gruner,	Sarah 70708585 5.83 14.86 21.93 5.83

8. 114 Vorreiter,	Jürgen 72002996 5.83 24.18 33.94 5.83

9. 115 Vorreiter,	Silvia 72002675 5.83 42.94 46.01 5.83

10. 11 Leder,	Santina 72002977 6.00 69.02 95.34 6.00

11. 69 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Marc 72004021 6.08 10.77 11.40 6.08

12. 37 Born,	Jan 72002704 6.08 21.47 26.83 6.08

13. 129 Rüggenmann,	Rebecca 72003295 6.70 9.21 16.15 6.70

14. 18 Märkl,	Stefan 72002568 7.07 27.80 29.06 7.07

15. 33 Sattler,	Hans-Jörg 72004040 7.07 52.20 70.23 7.07

16. 51 Greiner,	Christian 71900711 7.28 9.43 32.44 7.28

17. 2 Mehlhorn,	Jens
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70701588 7.61 41.00 41.10 7.61

18. 153 Unseld,	Helmut 72002557 8.48 31.89 37.58 8.48

19. 24 Mißner,	Jörg 72003356 8.54 21.93 23.02 8.54

20. 151 Sellner,	Michael 72002789 8.60 43.93 104.13 8.60

21. 38 Linder,	Maximilian 72004014 9.00 26.00 46.48 9.00

22. 165 König-Eiferle,	Bernd 73201923 9.05 118.34 127.63 9.05

23. 49 Gruner,	Andrea 73002862 9.43 19.02 23.00 9.43

24. 66 Baur,	Marcus 72002925 10.04 20.00 29.00 10.04

25. 70 Mader,	Bianca 72002677 10.44 35.46 37.85 10.44

26. 10 Vogt,	Reiner 72003023 10.63 69.11 84.50 10.63

27. 170 Papst,	Alexander 72002867 10.77 19.41 33.60 10.77

28. 150 Porkert,	Nina 73201919 11.00 63.95 88.95 11.00

29. 36 Winter,	Robin 73002826 11.18 36.89 94.37 11.18

30. 42 Klevar,	Thomas 73003133 11.18 37.33 48.79 11.18

31. 34 Born,	Nina 73003462 11.70 18.02 18.02 11.70

32. 173 Papst,	Lisa 73201928 12.04 75.17 106.32 12.04

33. 201 Unsöld,	Tanja 73201940 12.04 110.36 128.73 12.04



34. 156 Vogg,	Michael 73201921 12.20 69.00 79.76 12.20

35. 64 Tsaprazis,	Christos 73201890 12.52 88.63 144.25 12.52

36. 101 Wirth,	Mario
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708258 13.00 20.22 21.18 13.00

37. 192 Baumann,	Marco
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003166 13.00 26.24 34.40 13.00

38. 181 Miller,	Stefanie 73201933 13.15 30.41 34.52 13.15

39. 9 Vogt,	Sabine 72003120 13.41 22.80 45.01 13.41

40. 76 Haberl,	Christian
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003502 13.41 38.83 39.40 13.41

41. 46 Kempfle,	Josef 71901447 13.45 20.61 25.80 13.45

42. 187 Schmid,	Siegfried 70705789 13.92 111.68 112.17 13.92

43. 136 Theiß,	Doris 73201910 14.86 67.68 168.32 14.86

44. 7 Ehrlich,	Ruth 72003125 15.03 22.80 25.31 15.03

45. 93 Grimm,	Stefan
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700311 15.03 69.05 90.02 15.03

46. 154 Rüggenmann,	Jasmin 72003296 15.23 29.68 32.01 15.23

47. 123 Grisinaite,	Agata 72003374 15.23 36.35 37.21 15.23

48. 12 Vögel,	Stefan 70702846 15.81 35.90 58.69 15.81

49. 54 Jungmann,	Martin 73002843 16.12 19.20 23.76 16.12

50. 13 Maier,	Erwin 72002618 17.00 20.61 22.02 17.00

51. 95 Maier,	Leonie 73201895 17.00 20.61 30.67 17.00

52. 109 Rueß,	Bianca 73201901 17.00 39.62 46.64 17.00

53. 6 Richter,	Tom
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700124 17.49 51.07 78.54 17.49

54. 191 Vogg,	Hermann 72002503 18.00 20.39 35.05 18.00

55. 52 Herbst,	Harald 70702402 18.02 19.00 34.23 18.02

56. 126 Akkaya,	Federica 73201907 18.02 26.41 28.65 18.02

57. 50 Schwehr,	Norbert 71900720 18.24 24.04 24.18 18.24

58. 125 Henßler,	Andreas 73003159 18.38 23.02 27.45 18.38

59. 116 Burkhart,	Carolin 72002866 18.68 39.31 76.11 18.68

60. 158 Fuchs,	Christina 72002983 18.86 65.12 102.77 18.86

61. 171 Papst,	Kerstin 72002868 18.97 23.85 62.36 18.97

62. 133 Roth,	Georg 72003172 19.02 64.25 70.09 19.02

63. 200 Bighiu,	Alexandru	Cristian
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003507 19.02 71.34 91.09 19.02

64. 35 Lipple,	Fritz 72002420 19.23 28.79 37.21 19.23

65. 186 Ludwig,	Julia
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708596 19.23 42.37 116.52 19.23

66. 103 Rüggenmann,	Hubert 72002715 19.31 23.02 79.90 19.31

67. 16 Mißbach,	Siggi 72003347 19.92 58.03 97.98 19.92

68. 85 Krause,	Dagmar 72002436 20.51 44.59 46.27 20.51

69. 180 Köhr,	Sarah 72002944 20.61 132.28 151.10 20.61

70. 120 Schwarz,	Holger 72003040 21.09 67.35 116.69 21.09

71. 155 Hummel,	Julia 73201920 21.18 70.00 93.72 21.18

72. 184 Eisenbarth,	Simon 73201935 21.54 22.02 99.02 21.54

73. 39 Born,	Joshua 72002482 22.02 41.59 71.02 22.02



74. 1 Mehlhorn,	Beate
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

72002862 22.13 23.02 31.95 22.13

75. 202 Nimmrichter,	Frank 73201941 22.20 37.21 50.00 22.20

76. 169 Skala,	Mirja
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003619 22.47 28.31 39.56 22.47

77. 135 Theiß,	Harald 73201909 23.19 80.52 125.31 23.19

78. 163 König,	Wolfgang 72002961 23.34 31.78 38.62 23.34

79. 144 Merkle,	Jonas 73002872 23.40 47.29 52.88 23.40

80. 97 Blank,	Matthias 73201897 23.43 32.01 44.77 23.43

81. 53 Vorreiter,	Werner
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70701736 23.70 30.01 37.36 23.70

82. 110 Rueß,	Bernd 73201902 23.76 37.58 58.69 23.76

83. 160 Gallbronner,	Albert 71901434 25.29 83.86 106.07 25.29

84. 127 Pundr,	Thorsten 72002698 25.49 27.20 36.87 25.49

85. 162 Thiel,	Thomas
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003690 26.07 64.28 84.62 26.07

86. 14 Rösch,	Rosemarie 73003134 26.47 37.73 40.49 26.47

87. 71 Mader,	Tobias 73003141 27.00 32.75 33.83 27.00

88. 196 Uhl,	Benjamin 72002994 27.07 43.46 46.09 27.07

89. 83 Kreissl,	Georg 72002719 27.29 60.00 87.81 27.29

90. 92 Allerberger,	Kevin
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708584 27.45 31.82 48.76 27.45

91. 23 Feinle,	Stefan 72003122 27.58 41.23 45.17 27.58

92. 121 Wolf,	Alexander 73201905 27.73 44.40 80.45 27.73

93. 63 Weißenberger,	Otto
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700570 28.23 35.69 41.43 28.23

94. 3 Sellner,	Franz 73003458 28.30 46.38 85.98 28.30

95. 28 Macho,	Thomas 72002674 28.46 32.55 41.77 28.46

96. 19 Märkl,	Sabrina 73002849 29.06 62.96 76.00 29.06

97. 20 Herbst,	Vida 72002567 29.20 52.20 55.47 29.20

98. 105 Hieber,	Michael 72003368 29.41 121.00 134.73 29.41

99. 44 Miller,	Veronika 73003138 29.54 41.62 45.60 29.54

100. 75 Vogg,	Waltraud 72002483 30.06 51.62 60.82 30.06

101. 118 Hannes,	Tom 71905164 30.26 48.09 71.86 30.26

102. 8 Wallor,	Thomas 72003126 30.41 42.63 55.97 30.41

103. 130 Feinle,	Cornelia 72003121 31.38 131.60 162.38 31.38

104. 102 Adam-Götz,	Harald
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003139 31.62 42.01 43.82 31.62

105. 26 Knirsch,	Roland 73003156 32.00 33.24 43.90 32.00

106. 84 Kübrich,	Jan 72003161 32.06 42.72 45.00 32.06

107. 176 Nizio,	Jerzy 73201930 32.69 175.68 212.59 32.69

108. 87 Kühner,	Martin 73201891 32.89 65.60 66.76 32.89

109. 21 Böck,	Helmut 72002500 33.24 50.15 82.56 33.24

110. 58 Straub-Born,	Stefanie 73201887 34.20 43.68 57.27 34.20

111. 91 Brachmann,	Leon 73201893 34.43 36.34 54.12 34.43

112. 166 König,	Sabrina 73201924 34.48 46.27 111.62 34.48

113. 40 Schleier,	Gabriele 73201885 35.35 50.08 83.02 35.35



114. 179 Köhr,	Stefan 73201932 35.84 117.92 155.79 35.84

115. 117 Stoerk,	Anton 72002399 36.01 41.43 62.62 36.01

116. 139 Filipp,	Birgit
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70700063 36.23 79.71 167.76 36.23

117. 161 Albrecht,	Doris 73201922 36.40 41.23 68.65 36.40

118. 193 Götz,	Daniel
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70702399 37.80 41.23 49.64 37.80

119. 30 Klos,	Andrea 72002460 38.83 38.94 46.38 38.83

120. 61 Schönemann,	Matthias
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70702975 40.00 47.43 64.66 40.00

121. 174 Kozina,	Agnieszka 72003095 40.01 60.40 96.25 40.01

122. 203 Schindler,	Florian
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003185 40.45 60.30 80.23 40.45

123. 32 Sellner,	Leopold 72003292 41.43 100.07 145.34 41.43

124. 29 Schmal,	Viktoria 72003346 42.95 83.18 84.17 42.95

125. 62 Drampa,	Lydia 73003008 44.01 91.00 95.51 44.01

126. 43 Miller,	Juri 72003297 45.60 56.32 85.98 45.60

127. 124 Keller,	Ahbleza 73003162 46.87 49.16 67.06 46.87

128. 164 König,	Jennifer 73002870 47.01 60.00 80.00 47.01

129. 147 Tobisch,	Johannes 73201917 47.29 161.04 190.87 47.29

130. 195 Macho,	Sabrina 73201937 48.79 78.81 111.61 48.79

131. 86 Rathgeb,	Klaus 72002708 49.09 50.24 57.27 49.09

132. 45 Miller,	Irina 73003501 49.49 63.00 97.29 49.49

133. 104 Hauser,	Bernd 73000753 49.92 95.01 123.00 49.92

134. 72 Mader,	Annika 73003142 50.21 67.06 77.98 50.21

135. 141 Geywitz,	Julian 73201914 53.03 129.25 154.17 53.03

136. 178 Miller,	Michael 72002857 53.23 69.81 88.50 53.23

137. 134 Theiß,	Mikey	Luka
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003300 53.25 106.88 123.56 53.25

138. 60 Müller,	Anneliese 73201889 54.00 116.10 124.77 54.00

139. 189 Otte,	Nike 72003181 54.40 185.69 341.69 54.40

140. 145 Jehle,	Marcus 73003155 55.07 61.20 61.81 55.07

141. 185 Hornung,	Fabian 73201936 56.88 108.18 133.68 56.88

142. 81 Kübrich,	Andrea 72002982 56.92 89.15 94.13 56.92

143. 90 Wurster,	Selina 73201892 57.93 150.63 201.15 57.93

144. 22 Feinle,	David 73201881 58.30 60.82 102.07 58.30

145. 96 Wöhrle,	Julia 73201896 59.22 145.24 215.03 59.22

146. 78 Uebelhör,	Annika 72002915 59.61 71.11 85.21 59.61

147. 157 Richter,	David 72002765 61.40 168.60 188.82 61.40

148. 82 Munkenast,	Gert 72002721 61.61 65.00 69.35 61.61

149. 199 Lenzer,	Helmut 72003079 64.07 70.23 83.40 64.07

150. 59 Titze,	Levi 73201888 65.30 70.57 88.68 65.30

151. 68 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Jan
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73201876 67.26 71.56 116.10 67.26

152. 57 Lenzer,	Nathalie 72002999 68.94 89.49 178.44 68.94

153. 77 Uebelhör,	Christoph 72002660 69.58 72.17 134.16 69.58

154. 73 Lucht,	Günter 70708846 70.88 92.64 119.60 70.88



SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

155. 183 Eisenbarth,	Peter 73201934 70.93 81.21 112.17 70.93

156. 128 Rüggenmann,	Florian 72002690 72.53 199.02 263.13 72.53

157. 188 Otte,	Frank 72002958 75.42 107.61 176.11 75.42

158. 182 Wirth,	Phillipp
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

70708840 75.43 210.21 297.24 75.43

159. 79 Burkhart,	Manuel 72002771 75.80 82.09 100.16 75.80

160. 140 Geywitz,	Tobias 73201913 79.64 94.08 209.41 79.64

161. 198 Pöhlmann,	Markus 73201939 81.58 113.15 113.21 81.58

162. 108 Lott,	Brigitte
SV	Gut	Ziel	Kissendorf

72002566 84.11 84.38 107.04 84.11

163. 27 Hörger,	Michael 73201883 85.37 90.02 90.55 85.37

164. 172 Papst,	Cedric 73201927 87.00 119.20 159.89 87.00

165. 175 Nizio,	Marcin 73201929 88.45 178.13 208.13 88.45

166. 100 Kapeller,	Simon 73000995 92.69 137.64 138.23 92.69

167. 146 Tobisch,	Katharina 73003471 95.13 110.86 114.73 95.13

168. 137 Hillebrand,	Hans-Joachim 73201911 98.67 154.20 200.00 98.67

169. 111 Rudolph,	Anja 73003153 99.46 163.48 219.01 99.46

170. 80 Burkhart,	Lisa-Marie 73003136 99.86 111.83 141.48 99.86

171. 167 Schneider,	Michael 73201925 100.40 170.35 254.23 100.40

172. 112 Kannemann,	Maurice 73201903 102.30 153.73 210.66 102.30

173. 148 Schulz,	Jürgen 72002570 104.40 116.37 124.52 104.40

174. 113 Hieber,	Sabine 73201904 109.62 122.02 125.63 109.62

175. 138 Geywitz,	Anja 73201912 112.36 114.28 120.93 112.36

176. 194 Singer,	Gerhard 72002621 118.00 146.10 146.49 118.00

177. 122 Gröchel,	Daniel 73201906 118.69 270.70 283.76 118.69

178. 55 Unseld,	Katja 72002998 123.49 148.60 184.56 123.49

179. 99 Kapeller,	Ursula 73201899 124.57 255.22 287.71 124.57

180. 25 Mißner,	Claus 73201882 127.31 129.84 136.69 127.31

181. 204 Götz,	Moritz
SV	''Edelweiß''	Bühl

73003186 132.00 139.43 142.21 132.00

182. 67 Baur,	Christoph 72003114 138.49 167.72 186.90 138.49

183. 94 Wurster,	Nico 73201894 139.83 455.05 463.15 139.83

184. 168 König,	Ingrid 73201926 142.41 152.68 321.07 142.41

185. 149 Porkert,	Gabi 73201918 150.92 154.50 156.52 150.92

186. 177 Nizio,	Aleksander 73201931 153.44 161.04 192.43 153.44

187. 65 Linder,	Karin 72002597 153.88 195.65 199.64 153.88

188. 98 Braig,	Mathias 73201898 155.19 293.64 313.53 155.19

189. 17 Mißbach,	Johannes 73002828 156.02 295.89 301.39 156.02

190. 142 Filipp,	Sophia 73201915 161.44 230.01 246.28 161.44

191. 107 Hillebrand,	Michael 73201900 163.51 260.72 268.56 163.51

192. 197 Pöhlmann,	Silke 73201938 164.30 275.61 309.72 164.30

193. 159 Fuchs,	Florian 73003473 165.60 179.04 217.68 165.60

194. 41 Vogt,	Rainer 73003169 176.92 220.22 288.68 176.92

195. 152 Unseld,	Ulrike 72002556 188.17 194.33 232.01 188.17

196. 119 Hannes,	Walter 71903545 200.11 496.03 659.72 200.11



197. 4 Völlmar,	Karin 73003511 220.19 339.29 341.94 220.19

198. 15 Mißbach,	Josef 72002854 222.19 224.87 247.25 222.19

199. 143 Filipp,	Bernd 73201916 237.07 256.09 298.40 237.07

200. 31 Schmal,	Fabian 73201884 245.40 399.60 512.69 245.40

201. 132 Sykora,	Felix 73201908 255.64 278.03 306.13 255.64

202. 205 Duschek,	Herbert 73201942 280.86 331.45 350.85 280.86

203. 131 Sykora,	Martin 72002874 321.47 333.52 350.20 321.47

204. 190 Otte,	Christiane 72002903 404.80 467.46 506.04 404.80
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Jedermannschießen
2022

20.	-	23.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MEISTBETEILIGUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

1. Team	Traube 420 2411 2335 2269 2061 1761 1446 1425 1389 1310 985 720 646 594 591 582 579 573 568 562 479 392 381 302 239 172 171

34 Born,	Nina 73003462 99 98 97 97 96 95 95 95 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 93 93 93 93 93 92 92 92 92 91

86 Rathgeb,	Klaus 72002708 93 91 90 90 90 89 88 87 87 86 86 86 86 86 84 84 84 83 83 83 82 82 81 81 80 80

28 Macho,	Thomas 72002674 97 95 95 94 92 92 91 90 90 90 89 89 88 87 87 86 85 84 84 84 76 73 72 66

39 Born,	Joshua 72002482 93 93 91 90 90 89 88 88 88 87 87 86 85 85 84 84 81 80 80 79 77 75

27 Hörger,	Michael 73201883 92 92 90 89 89 88 87 86 86 86 85 84 83 83 80 79 79 77 77 75

40 Schleier,	Gabriele 73201885 90 88 82 81 80 79 78 77 77 75 74 73 71 71 68 68 67 67 66 65 64 59 57

37 Born,	Jan 72002704 94 93 92 90 90 90 90 89 89 89 88 87 87 85 85 84 84 84 79

110 Rueß,	Bernd 73201902 92 89 88 88 87 86 86 85 84 82 65

66 Baur,	Marcus 72002925 97 95 94 93 93 92 91 91 90 89

105 Hieber,	Michael 72003368 87 82 79 78 75 74 71 71 64 63 52 47

106 Born,	Frank 72002701 93 91 87 87 86 86 82 80 79 67

26 Knirsch,	Roland 73003156 90 88 86 86 85 83 82 79 78 77

81 Kübrich,	Andrea 72002982 93 91 89 89 88 88 87 83 82

109 Rueß,	Bianca 73201901 93 90 89 88 87 87 85 84 78

174 Kozina,	Agnieszka 72003095 90 89 87 86 83 79 78 74 73

113 Hieber,	Sabine 73201904 87 81 81 80 78 76 74 73 71

133 Roth,	Georg 72003172 85 84 84 79 78 73 72 57

150 Porkert,	Nina 73201919 92 87 87 84 84

104 Hauser,	Bernd 73000753 91 84 84 83 82

195 Macho,	Sabrina 73201937 87 85 83 80 78

84 Kübrich,	Jan 72003161 87 81 78 65 50

149 Porkert,	Gabi 73201918 90 81 77 73

177 Nizio,	Aleksander 73201931 87 84 77 71

175 Nizio,	Marcin 73201929 78 73 69 67

67 Baur,	Christoph 72003114 90 88 82

176 Nizio,	Jerzy 73201930 69 67 65 53

107 Hillebrand,
Michael

73201900 75 75 66

2. Die	Pommfritz 111 586 577 572 566 559 553 548 544 539 537 444 436 420 270 266 182 181 179 90 89 88 88 87 87 87 87

123 Grisinaite,	Agata 72003374 100 99 97 96 94 93 93 93 92 92 92 91 91 91 91 91 91 90 90 89 88 88 87 87 87 87

127 Pundr,	Thorsten 72002698 98 97 97 96 96 96 96 95 95 95 94 94 94 93 93 91 90 89

192 Baumann,	Marco 73003166 97 93 93 92 92 92 91 91 90 90 89 89 87 86 82

124 Keller,	Ahbleza 73003162 96 96 95 95 94 92 90 90 89 87 86 82 81

126 Akkaya,	Federica 73201907 97 94 93 92 90 89 88 88 87 87 83 80 67

125 Henßler,	Andreas 73003159 98 98 97 95 93 91 90 87 86 86

3. FFW-Bühl 19 931 907 893 867 604 363 360 273 272 270 268 265 262 259 257 255 254 252 251 168 89 89 89 88 88 86

76 Haberl,	Christian 73003502 97 95 95 95 94 94 94 93 93 93 93 93 93 92 92 92 92 91 90 89 89 89 89 88 88 86

38 Linder,	Maximilian 72004014 97 94 94 94 93 93 92 91 91 91 90 89 88 88 87 85 84 84 84 79

74 Vogt,	Lukas 72003025 97 96 95 93 92 90 89 89 88 86 85 83 81 79 78 78 78 77 77

36 Winter,	Robin 73002826 94 92 91 90 89 86 85

79 Burkhart,	Manuel 72002771 95 91 90 87 86

148 Schulz,	Jürgen 72002570 90 88 85 79 76

157 Richter,	David 72002765 88 85 83 77 74

78 Uebelhör,	Annika 72002915 92 91 90 88

80 Burkhart,	Lisa-
Marie

73003136 90 90 86 82

77 Uebelhör,
Christoph

72002660 91 85 84 82

4. Sau-na 452 594 570 553 537 496 433 426 419 348 263 263 259 257 256 254 252 250 249 249 243 177 95 94 94 94 93

48 Gruner,	Reiner 72002520 99 99 99 98 98 98 98 98 97 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 94 94 94 93

49 Gruner,	Andrea 73002862 96 95 93 93 93 93 92 92 92 92 92 91 89 89 89 89 88 88 88 88 82

198 Pöhlmann,	Markus 73201939 83 83 80 79 78 77 77 76 76 75 75 72 72 71 69 67 67 66 66 60

202 Nimmrichter,
Frank

73201941 94 90 89 88 88 87 85 84 83

201 Unsöld,	Tanja 73201940 82 81 78 78 78 78 74 69

197 Pöhlmann,	Silke 73201938 69 68 66 62 61

205 Duschek,	Herbert 73201942 71 54 48 39

5. FFW-Ettlishofen 23 1018 975 891 715 707 368 362 361 265 260 180 94 91 85

50 Schwehr,	Norbert 71900720 100 99 98 98 98 97 97 97 96 96 96 94 91 85

196 Uhl,	Benjamin 72002994 97 91 90 89 89 87 87 86 85 84 84

160 Gallbronner,	Albert 71901434 94 93 93 92 91 90 85 85 84 80

51 Greiner,	Christian 71900711 98 97 96 96 94 94 93 93

117 Stoerk,	Anton 72002399 95 93 93 92 92



103 Rüggenmann,
Hubert

72002715 94 94 92 91 88

146 Tobisch,	Katharina 73003471 85 84 83 82 80

147 Tobisch,	Johannes 73201917 83 80 75 75 75

121 Wolf,	Alexander 73201905 95 90 87

120 Schwarz,	Holger 72003040 96 85 84

122 Gröchel,	Daniel 73201906 81 69

6. 1.	DC	Duschbier 454 551 542 533 440 375 371 282 281 189 188 187 184 184 179 175 95 94 94 94 94 93 93 93 92 92 92

88 Gruner,	Sarah 70708585 98 98 97 97 97 96 96 96 96 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 94 94 94 94 93 93 93 92 92 92

89 Gruner,	Sabrina 70708586 99 99 98 97 96 96 95 94 93 92 92 89 89 84 80

95 Maier,	Leonie 73201895 99 98 97 96 95 92 91 91

186 Ludwig,	Julia 70708596 92 92 92 89 87 87

90 Wurster,	Selina 73201892 75 70 64 61

96 Wöhrle,	Julia 73201896 88 85 85

7. Bibertaler
Bulldogfahrer

98 1319 1297 1023 948 808 257 179

151 Sellner,	Michael 72002789 96 96 94 94 93 92 91

178 Miller,	Michael 72002857 92 92 91 90 90 88 88

3 Sellner,	Franz 73003458 97 96 93 93 91 77

183 Eisenbarth,	Peter 73201934 94 93 92 91 85

185 Hornung,	Fabian 73201936 93 92 89 88 80

156 Vogg,	Michael 73201921 94 94 91 83 80

184 Eisenbarth,	Simon 73201935 92 92 89 89 74

204 Götz,	Moritz 73003186 89 84 84 81 79

203 Schindler,	Florian 73003185 89 85 85 81 66

179 Köhr,	Stefan 73201932 87 85 77 77 70

32 Sellner,	Leopold 72003292 89 87 82 81

128 Rüggenmann,
Florian

72002690 86 85

31 Schmal,	Fabian 73201884 57 57 56

15 Mißbach,	Josef 72002854 84 81

17 Mißbach,
Johannes

73002828 80 78

8. 1.	SC	Duschbier 453 899 872 708 685 606 435 356 351 347 169 163 116 77

87 Kühner,	Martin 73201891 91 89 88 88 88 88 87 86 86 78 77 77 77

97 Blank,	Matthias 73201897 97 97 96 95 94 93 92 91 91 91 86 39

92 Allerberger,	Kevin 70708584 95 93 93 92 92 92 90 89 86

93 Grimm,	Stefan 70700311 92 91 89 88 88 87 87 85 84

91 Brachmann,	Leon 73201893 93 87 83 82 75 75

101 Wirth,	Mario 70708258 99 99 98 98 98

200 Bighiu,	Alexandru
Cristian

73003507 94 93 88 84 71

182 Wirth,	Phillipp 70708840 87 75 73 58

98 Braig,	Mathias 73201898 84 82

94 Wurster,	Nico 73201894 67 66

9. Die
Echlisbronner

101 488 481 475 472 468 463 374 371 367 188 186 185 184 183 178 90

53 Vorreiter,	Werner 70701736 99 98 97 97 97 97 96 95 95 95 95 95 94 93 91 90

18 Märkl,	Stefan 72002568 98 97 96 96 96 95 94 93 93 93 91 90 90 90 87

114 Vorreiter,	Jürgen 72002996 99 99 97 95 95 94 94 94 91

115 Vorreiter,	Silvia 72002675 97 95 94 94 94 92 90 89 88

19 Märkl,	Sabrina 73002849 95 92 91 90 86 85

10. D`Buchenwegler 72 509 495 415 408 392 282 247 244 244 242 238 233 149 145 143 139 136 122 72 65

8 Wallor,	Thomas 72003126 87 86 86 85 85 85 85 84 84 84 83 83 82 81 80 79 79 77 72 65

22 Feinle,	David 73201881 82 82 79 78 76 75 74 73 73 71 69 69 67 64 63 60 57 45

23 Feinle,	Stefan 72003122 95 92 91 90 89 88 88 87 87 87 86 81

10 Vogt,	Reiner 72003023 96 94 93 91 84

132 Sykora,	Felix 73201908 69 67 66 64 58 34

131 Sykora,	Martin 72002874 80 74

11. Die	Biber 104 575 570 566 470 373 290 288 192 190 189 189 187 96 95 95 94 88

24 Mißner,	Jörg 72003356 100 99 99 98 98 97 97 97 96 96 96 96 96 95 95 94 88

52 Herbst,	Harald 70702402 99 99 98 98 98 98 98 95 94 93 93 91

193 Götz,	Daniel 70702399 97 97 97 97 96 95 93

25 Mißner,	Claus 73201882 87 86 86 82 81

155 Hummel,	Julia 73201920 97 96 96 95

187 Schmid,	Siegfried 70705789 95 93 90

12. Pfarrgemeinderat
Bühl

41 627 609 580 573 548 326 248 184 182 180 92 92 91 91 90

13 Maier,	Erwin 72002618 98 97 95 95 95 94 94 94 92 92 92 92 91 91 90

5 Völlmar,	Heinrich 70706626 96 95 95 94 94 93 92 90 90 88

30 Klos,	Andrea 72002460 94 94 88 88 88 77

111 Rudolph,	Anja 73003153 83 78 70 70 69 62 62

158 Fuchs,	Christina 72002983 94 92 89 87 86

159 Fuchs,	Florian 73003473 91 88 86 85 66



159 Fuchs,	Florian 73003473 91 88 86 85 66



Jedermannschießen
2022

20.	-	23.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT	OFFENE	KLASSE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2

1. Die	Biber 104 393 391 784	(199)

24 Mißner,	Jörg 72003356 100 99 199

52 Herbst,	Harald 70702402 99 99 198

193 Götz,	Daniel 70702399 97 97 194

155 Hummel,	Julia 73201920 97 96 193

187 Schmid,	Siegfried 70705789 95 93 (188)

25 Mißner,	Claus 73201882 87 86 (173)

2. Die	Pommfritz 111 392 390 782	(199)

123 Grisinaite,	Agata 72003374 100 99 199

125 Henßler,	Andreas 73003159 98 98 196

127 Pundr,	Thorsten 72002698 98 97 195

124 Keller,	Ahbleza 73003162 96 96 192

126 Akkaya,	Federica 73201907 97 94 (191)

192 Baumann,	Marco 73003166 97 93 (190)

3. Die	Echlisbronner 101 393 389 782	(198)

114 Vorreiter,	Jürgen 72002996 99 99 198

53 Vorreiter,	Werner 70701736 99 98 197

18 Märkl,	Stefan 72002568 98 97 195

115 Vorreiter,	Silvia 72002675 97 95 192

19 Märkl,	Sabrina 73002849 95 92 (187)

4. D`Hagabiachane 74 394 384 778	(199)

35 Lipple,	Fritz 72002420 100 99 199

69 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Marc 72004021 99 98 197

21 Böck,	Helmut 72002500 98 94 192

102 Adam-Götz,	Harald 73003139 97 93 190

162 Thiel,	Thomas 73003690 93 93 (186)

68 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Jan 73201876 86 85 (171)

5. FFW-Ettlishofen 23 387 383 770	(199)

50 Schwehr,	Norbert 71900720 100 99 199

51 Greiner,	Christian 71900711 98 97 195

103 Rüggenmann,	Hubert 72002715 94 94 188

117 Stoerk,	Anton 72002399 95 93 188

196 Uhl,	Benjamin 72002994 97 91 (188)

160 Gallbronner,	Albert 71901434 94 93 (187)



121 Wolf,	Alexander 73201905 95 90 (185)

120 Schwarz,	Holger 72003040 96 85 (181)

146 Tobisch,	Katharina 73003471 85 84 (169)

147 Tobisch,	Johannes 73201917 83 80 (163)

122 Gröchel,	Daniel 73201906 81 69 (150)

6. Team	Traube 420 387 381 768	(197)

34 Born,	Nina 73003462 99 98 197

66 Baur,	Marcus 72002925 97 95 192

28 Macho,	Thomas 72002674 97 95 192

37 Born,	Jan 72002704 94 93 187

39 Born,	Joshua 72002482 93 93 (186)

106 Born,	Frank 72002701 93 91 (184)

27 Hörger,	Michael 73201883 92 92 (184)

81 Kübrich,	Andrea 72002982 93 91 (184)

86 Rathgeb,	Klaus 72002708 93 91 (184)

109 Rueß,	Bianca 73201901 93 90 (183)

110 Rueß,	Bernd 73201902 92 89 (181)

174 Kozina,	Agnieszka 72003095 90 89 (179)

150 Porkert,	Nina 73201919 92 87 (179)

67 Baur,	Christoph 72003114 90 88 (178)

26 Knirsch,	Roland 73003156 90 88 (178)

40 Schleier,	Gabriele 73201885 90 88 (178)

104 Hauser,	Bernd 73000753 91 84 (175)

195 Macho,	Sabrina 73201937 87 85 (172)

177 Nizio,	Aleksander 73201931 87 84 (171)

149 Porkert,	Gabi 73201918 90 81 (171)

105 Hieber,	Michael 72003368 87 82 (169)

133 Roth,	Georg 72003172 85 84 (169)

113 Hieber,	Sabine 73201904 87 81 (168)

84 Kübrich,	Jan 72003161 87 81 (168)

175 Nizio,	Marcin 73201929 78 73 (151)

107 Hillebrand,	Michael 73201900 75 75 (150)

176 Nizio,	Jerzy 73201930 69 67 (136)

7. 1.	SC	Duschbier 453 385 382 767	(198)

101 Wirth,	Mario 70708258 99 99 198

97 Blank,	Matthias 73201897 97 97 194

92 Allerberger,	Kevin 70708584 95 93 188

200 Bighiu,	Alexandru	Cristian 73003507 94 93 187

93 Grimm,	Stefan 70700311 92 91 (183)

91 Brachmann,	Leon 73201893 93 87 (180)

87 Kühner,	Martin 73201891 91 89 (180)

98 Braig,	Mathias 73201898 84 82 (166)

182 Wirth,	Phillipp 70708840 87 75 (162)

94 Wurster,	Nico 73201894 67 66 (133)

8. Metallbau	Vogg 50 383 379 762	(196)



46 Kempfle,	Josef 71901447 98 98 196

44 Miller,	Veronika 73003138 97 94 191

43 Miller,	Juri 72003297 95 95 190

118 Hannes,	Tom 71905164 93 92 185

45 Miller,	Irina 73003501 94 91 (185)

119 Hannes,	Walter 71903545 51 38 (89)

9. FFW-Bühl 19 386 376 762	(193)

74 Vogt,	Lukas 72003025 97 96 193

76 Haberl,	Christian 73003502 97 95 192

38 Linder,	Maximilian 72004014 97 94 191

79 Burkhart,	Manuel 72002771 95 91 186

36 Winter,	Robin 73002826 94 92 (186)

78 Uebelhör,	Annika 72002915 92 91 (183)

80 Burkhart,	Lisa-Marie 73003136 90 90 (180)

148 Schulz,	Jürgen 72002570 90 88 (178)

77 Uebelhör,	Christoph 72002660 91 85 (176)

157 Richter,	David 72002765 88 85 (173)

10. Pfarrgemeinderat	Bühl 41 382 378 760	(195)

13 Maier,	Erwin 72002618 98 97 195

5 Völlmar,	Heinrich 70706626 96 95 191

30 Klos,	Andrea 72002460 94 94 188

158 Fuchs,	Christina 72002983 94 92 186

159 Fuchs,	Florian 73003473 91 88 (179)

111 Rudolph,	Anja 73003153 83 78 (161)

112 Kannemann,	Maurice 73201903 71 65 (136)

11. BBV-Bühl-Echlishausen 91 382 378 760	(194)

2 Mehlhorn,	Jens 70701588 98 96 194

71 Mader,	Tobias 73003141 97 95 192

153 Unseld,	Helmut 72002557 94 94 188

170 Papst,	Alexander 72002867 93 93 186

172 Papst,	Cedric 73201927 85 72 (157)

152 Unseld,	Ulrike 72002556 80 76 (156)

12. Bibertaler	Bulldogfahrer 98 381 379 760	(193)

3 Sellner,	Franz 73003458 97 96 193

151 Sellner,	Michael 72002789 96 96 192

156 Vogg,	Michael 73201921 94 94 188

183 Eisenbarth,	Peter 73201934 94 93 187

185 Hornung,	Fabian 73201936 93 92 (185)

184 Eisenbarth,	Simon 73201935 92 92 (184)

178 Miller,	Michael 72002857 92 92 (184)

32 Sellner,	Leopold 72003292 89 87 (176)

203 Schindler,	Florian 73003185 89 85 (174)

204 Götz,	Moritz 73003186 89 84 (173)

179 Köhr,	Stefan 73201932 87 85 (172)



128 Rüggenmann,	Florian 72002690 86 85 (171)

15 Mißbach,	Josef 72002854 84 81 (165)

17 Mißbach,	Johannes 73002828 80 78 (158)

31 Schmal,	Fabian 73201884 57 57 (114)

13. Sau-na 452 372 367 739	(198)

48 Gruner,	Reiner 72002520 99 99 198

49 Gruner,	Andrea 73002862 96 95 191

202 Nimmrichter,	Frank 73201941 94 90 184

198 Pöhlmann,	Markus 73201939 83 83 166

201 Unsöld,	Tanja 73201940 82 81 (163)

197 Pöhlmann,	Silke 73201938 69 68 (137)

205 Duschek,	Herbert 73201942 71 54 (125)

14. Bühler	Heckenschützen 22 374 364 738	(190)

61 Schönemann,	Matthias 70702975 96 94 190

6 Richter,	Tom 70700124 95 91 186

63 Weißenberger,	Otto 70700570 93 92 185

73 Lucht,	Günter 70708846 90 87 177

15. MK-Echlishausen-Bühl 71 372 364 736	(189)

56 Unseld,	Martin 72002997 95 94 189

54 Jungmann,	Martin 73002843 95 90 185

57 Lenzer,	Nathalie 72002999 91 90 181

58 Straub-Born,	Stefanie 73201887 91 90 181

55 Unseld,	Katja 72002998 90 85 (175)

59 Titze,	Levi 73201888 87 85 (172)

16. FFW-Echlishausen 43 366 364 730	(188)

145 Jehle,	Marcus 73003155 94 94 188

33 Sattler,	Hans-Jörg 72004040 92 92 184

144 Merkle,	Jonas 73002872 91 90 181

194 Singer,	Gerhard 72002621 89 88 177

169 Skala,	Mirja 73003619 89 88 (177)

199 Lenzer,	Helmut 72003079 88 87 (175)

17. Schöner	Rücken 449 365 356 721	(198)

12 Vögel,	Stefan 70702846 100 98 198

82 Munkenast,	Gert 72002721 94 93 187

83 Kreissl,	Georg 72002719 94 91 185

41 Vogt,	Rainer 73003169 77 74 151

18. D`Buchenwegler 72 360 354 714	(190)

10 Vogt,	Reiner 72003023 96 94 190

23 Feinle,	Stefan 72003122 95 92 187

8 Wallor,	Thomas 72003126 87 86 173

22 Feinle,	David 73201881 82 82 164

131 Sykora,	Martin 72002874 80 74 (154)

132 Sykora,	Felix 73201908 69 67 (136)

19. Die	Königlichen 457 358 352 710	(192)



163 König,	Wolfgang 72002961 96 96 192

164 König,	Jennifer 73002870 92 92 184

165 König-Eiferle,	Bernd 73201923 86 84 170

166 König,	Sabrina 73201924 84 80 164

167 Schneider,	Michael 73201925 80 77 (157)

168 König,	Ingrid 73201926 77 77 (154)

20. Geywitz-Filipp 456 356 348 704	(183)

139 Filipp,	Birgit 70700063 92 91 183

140 Geywitz,	Tobias 73201913 91 88 179

138 Geywitz,	Anja 73201912 89 87 176

143 Filipp,	Bernd 73201916 84 82 166

142 Filipp,	Sophia 73201915 83 83 (166)

141 Geywitz,	Julian 73201914 80 78 (158)

21. Schlossbergler	Bühl 42 352 345 697	(189)

191 Vogg,	Hermann 72002503 95 94 189

100 Kapeller,	Simon 73000995 90 89 179

75 Vogg,	Waltraud 72002483 88 84 172

99 Kapeller,	Ursula 73201899 79 78 157

22. Greek	Power 451 355 342 697	(186)

108 Lott,	Brigitte 72002566 94 92 186

14 Rösch,	Rosemarie 73003134 93 91 184

62 Drampa,	Lydia 73003008 88 80 168

64 Tsaprazis,	Christos 73201890 80 79 159

23. JoMiDoHa 455 342 333 675	(185)

134 Theiß,	Mikey	Luka 73003300 93 92 185

135 Theiß,	Harald 73201909 88 86 174

136 Theiß,	Doris 73201910 86 83 169

137 Hillebrand,	Hans-Joachim 73201911 75 72 147

24. Otte`s	Haufen 400 319 304 623	(189)

42 Klevar,	Thomas 73003133 95 94 189

188 Otte,	Frank 72002958 85 82 167

189 Otte,	Nike 72003181 80 76 156

190 Otte,	Christiane 72002903 59 52 111
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Jedermannschießen
2022

20.	-	23.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT	DAMENKLASSE

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2

1. 1.	DC	Duschbier 454 388 387 775	(198)

89 Gruner,	Sabrina 70708586 99 99 198

95 Maier,	Leonie 73201895 99 98 197

88 Gruner,	Sarah 70708585 98 98 196

186 Ludwig,	Julia 70708596 92 92 184

96 Wöhrle,	Julia 73201896 88 85 (173)

90 Wurster,	Selina 73201892 75 70 (145)

2. Frauen-Power 53 386 380 766	(195)

70 Mader,	Bianca 72002677 98 97 195

1 Mehlhorn,	Beate 72002862 97 96 193

72 Mader,	Annika 73003142 96 95 191

171 Papst,	Kerstin 72002868 95 92 187

173 Papst,	Lisa 73201928 90 83 (173)

3. Bibertaler	Bulldogfahrer-Damen 37 380 374 754	(197)

129 Rüggenmann,	Rebecca 72003295 99 98 197

29 Schmal,	Viktoria 72003346 96 93 189

181 Miller,	Stefanie 73201933 93 93 186

154 Rüggenmann,	Jasmin 72003296 92 90 182

16 Mißbach,	Siggi 72003347 88 85 (173)

180 Köhr,	Sarah 72002944 86 85 (171)

4. Buchenwegmädla 83 379 372 751	(194)

7 Ehrlich,	Ruth 72003125 98 96 194

9 Vogt,	Sabine 72003120 95 94 189

116 Burkhart,	Carolin 72002866 94 91 185

11 Leder,	Santina 72002977 92 91 183

130 Feinle,	Cornelia 72003121 82 78 (160)

5. SV	Bühl	Frauenstammmtisch 16 370 354 724	(188)

161 Albrecht,	Doris 73201922 94 94 188

20 Herbst,	Vida 72002567 94 93 187

85 Krause,	Dagmar 72002436 92 91 183

65 Linder,	Karin 72002597 90 76 166

60 Müller,	Anneliese 73201889 78 75 (153)

4 Völlmar,	Karin 73003511 76 62 (138)
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Jedermannschießen
2022

20.	-	23.10.2022

ERGEBNISSE
WANDERPOKAL

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Teiler
Total

1 2

1. Team	Traube 420 30.0 177.1 30.0

106 Born,	Frank 72002701 3.0 71.8 3.0

37 Born,	Jan 72002704 6.0 21.4 6.0

66 Baur,	Marcus 72002925 10.0 20.0 10.0

150 Porkert,	Nina 73201919 11.0 63.9 11.0

34 Born,	Nina 73003462 11.7 18.0 (11.7)

109 Rueß,	Bianca 73201901 17.0 39.6 (17.0)

133 Roth,	Georg 72003172 19.0 64.2 (19.0)

39 Born,	Joshua 72002482 22.0 41.5 (22.0)

110 Rueß,	Bernd 73201902 23.7 37.5 (23.7)

28 Macho,	Thomas 72002674 28.4 32.5 (28.4)

105 Hieber,	Michael 72003368 29.4 121.0 (29.4)

26 Knirsch,	Roland 73003156 32.0 33.2 (32.0)

84 Kübrich,	Jan 72003161 32.0 42.7 (32.0)

176 Nizio,	Jerzy 73201930 32.6 175.6 (32.6)

40 Schleier,	Gabriele 73201885 35.3 50.0 (35.3)

174 Kozina,	Agnieszka 72003095 40.0 60.4 (40.0)

195 Macho,	Sabrina 73201937 48.7 78.8 (48.7)

86 Rathgeb,	Klaus 72002708 49.0 50.2 (49.0)

104 Hauser,	Bernd 73000753 49.9 95.0 (49.9)

81 Kübrich,	Andrea 72002982 56.9 89.1 (56.9)

27 Hörger,	Michael 73201883 85.3 90.0 (85.3)

175 Nizio,	Marcin 73201929 88.4 178.1 (88.4)

113 Hieber,	Sabine 73201904 109.6 122.0 (109.6)

67 Baur,	Christoph 72003114 138.4 167.7 (138.4)

149 Porkert,	Gabi 73201918 150.9 154.5 (150.9)

177 Nizio,	Aleksander 73201931 153.4 161.0 (153.4)

107 Hillebrand,	Michael 73201900 163.5 260.7 (163.5)

2. FFW-Bühl 19 36.6 129.8 36.6

74 Vogt,	Lukas 72003025 3.1 28.2 3.1

38 Linder,	Maximilian 72004014 9.0 26.0 9.0

36 Winter,	Robin 73002826 11.1 36.8 11.1

76 Haberl,	Christian 73003502 13.4 38.8 13.4

78 Uebelhör,	Annika 72002915 59.6 71.1 (59.6)

157 Richter,	David 72002765 61.4 168.6 (61.4)



77 Uebelhör,	Christoph 72002660 69.5 72.1 (69.5)

79 Burkhart,	Manuel 72002771 75.8 82.0 (75.8)

80 Burkhart,	Lisa-Marie 73003136 99.8 111.8 (99.8)

148 Schulz,	Jürgen 72002570 104.4 116.3 (104.4)

3. Die	Echlisbronner 101 42.3 124.8 42.3

114 Vorreiter,	Jürgen 72002996 5.8 24.1 5.8

115 Vorreiter,	Silvia 72002675 5.8 42.9 5.8

18 Märkl,	Stefan 72002568 7.0 27.8 7.0

53 Vorreiter,	Werner 70701736 23.7 30.0 23.7

19 Märkl,	Sabrina 73002849 29.0 62.9 (29.0)

4. 1.	DC	Duschbier 454 47.3 84.7 47.3

89 Gruner,	Sabrina 70708586 5.3 7.0 5.3

88 Gruner,	Sarah 70708585 5.8 14.8 5.8

95 Maier,	Leonie 73201895 17.0 20.6 17.0

186 Ludwig,	Julia 70708596 19.2 42.3 19.2

90 Wurster,	Selina 73201892 57.9 150.6 (57.9)

96 Wöhrle,	Julia 73201896 59.2 145.2 (59.2)

5. Sau-na 452 48.0 175.9 48.0

48 Gruner,	Reiner 72002520 4.4 9.4 4.4

49 Gruner,	Andrea 73002862 9.4 19.0 9.4

201 Unsöld,	Tanja 73201940 12.0 110.3 12.0

202 Nimmrichter,	Frank 73201941 22.2 37.2 22.2

198 Pöhlmann,	Markus 73201939 81.5 113.1 (81.5)

197 Pöhlmann,	Silke 73201938 164.3 275.6 (164.3)

205 Duschek,	Herbert 73201942 280.8 331.4 (280.8)

6. Buchenwegmädla 83 53.0 153.9 53.0

11 Leder,	Santina 72002977 6.0 69.0 6.0

9 Vogt,	Sabine 72003120 13.4 22.8 13.4

7 Ehrlich,	Ruth 72003125 15.0 22.8 15.0

116 Burkhart,	Carolin 72002866 18.6 39.3 18.6

130 Feinle,	Cornelia 72003121 31.3 131.6 (31.3)

7. BBV-Bühl-Echlishausen 91 53.7 124.9 53.7

2 Mehlhorn,	Jens 70701588 7.6 41.0 7.6

153 Unseld,	Helmut 72002557 8.4 31.8 8.4

170 Papst,	Alexander 72002867 10.7 19.4 10.7

71 Mader,	Tobias 73003141 27.0 32.7 27.0

172 Papst,	Cedric 73201927 87.0 119.2 (87.0)

152 Unseld,	Ulrike 72002556 188.1 194.3 (188.1)

8. Bibertaler	Bulldogfahrer-Damen 37 54.9 127.2 54.9

129 Rüggenmann,	Rebecca 72003295 6.7 9.2 6.7

181 Miller,	Stefanie 73201933 13.1 30.4 13.1

154 Rüggenmann,	Jasmin 72003296 15.2 29.6 15.2

16 Mißbach,	Siggi 72003347 19.9 58.0 19.9

180 Köhr,	Sarah 72002944 20.6 132.2 (20.6)

29 Schmal,	Viktoria 72003346 42.9 83.1 (42.9)



9. Die	Biber 104 61.5 222.5 61.5

24 Mißner,	Jörg 72003356 8.5 21.9 8.5

187 Schmid,	Siegfried 70705789 13.9 111.6 13.9

52 Herbst,	Harald 70702402 18.0 19.0 18.0

155 Hummel,	Julia 73201920 21.1 70.0 21.1

193 Götz,	Daniel 70702399 37.8 41.2 (37.8)

25 Mißner,	Claus 73201882 127.3 129.8 (127.3)

10. Frauen-Power 53 63.4 157.3 63.4

70 Mader,	Bianca 72002677 10.4 35.4 10.4

173 Papst,	Lisa 73201928 12.0 75.1 12.0

171 Papst,	Kerstin 72002868 18.9 23.8 18.9

1 Mehlhorn,	Beate 72002862 22.1 23.0 22.1

72 Mader,	Annika 73003142 50.2 67.0 (50.2)

11. Die	Pommfritz 111 64.5 111.9 64.5

192 Baumann,	Marco 73003166 13.0 26.2 13.0

123 Grisinaite,	Agata 72003374 15.2 36.3 15.2

126 Akkaya,	Federica 73201907 18.0 26.4 18.0

125 Henßler,	Andreas 73003159 18.3 23.0 18.3

127 Pundr,	Thorsten 72002698 25.4 27.2 (25.4)

124 Keller,	Ahbleza 73003162 46.8 49.1 (46.8)

12. FFW-Ettlishofen 23 65.7 123.7 65.7

51 Greiner,	Christian 71900711 7.2 9.4 7.2

50 Schwehr,	Norbert 71900720 18.2 24.0 18.2

103 Rüggenmann,	Hubert 72002715 19.3 23.0 19.3

120 Schwarz,	Holger 72003040 21.0 67.3 21.0

160 Gallbronner,	Albert 71901434 25.2 83.8 (25.2)

196 Uhl,	Benjamin 72002994 27.0 43.4 (27.0)

121 Wolf,	Alexander 73201905 27.7 44.4 (27.7)

117 Stoerk,	Anton 72002399 36.0 41.4 (36.0)

147 Tobisch,	Johannes 73201917 47.2 161.0 (47.2)

146 Tobisch,	Katharina 73003471 95.1 110.8 (95.1)

122 Gröchel,	Daniel 73201906 118.6 270.7 (118.6)

13. 1.	SC	Duschbier 453 70.4 192.5 70.4

101 Wirth,	Mario 70708258 13.0 20.2 13.0

93 Grimm,	Stefan 70700311 15.0 69.0 15.0

200 Bighiu,	Alexandru	Cristian 73003507 19.0 71.3 19.0

97 Blank,	Matthias 73201897 23.4 32.0 23.4

92 Allerberger,	Kevin 70708584 27.4 31.8 (27.4)

87 Kühner,	Martin 73201891 32.8 65.6 (32.8)

91 Brachmann,	Leon 73201893 34.4 36.3 (34.4)

182 Wirth,	Phillipp 70708840 75.4 210.2 (75.4)

94 Wurster,	Nico 73201894 139.8 455.0 (139.8)

98 Braig,	Mathias 73201898 155.1 293.6 (155.1)

14. Bibertaler	Bulldogfahrer 98 70.6 181.2 70.6

151 Sellner,	Michael 72002789 8.6 43.9 8.6



156 Vogg,	Michael 73201921 12.2 69.0 12.2

184 Eisenbarth,	Simon 73201935 21.5 22.0 21.5

3 Sellner,	Franz 73003458 28.3 46.3 28.3

179 Köhr,	Stefan 73201932 35.8 117.9 (35.8)

203 Schindler,	Florian 73003185 40.4 60.3 (40.4)

32 Sellner,	Leopold 72003292 41.4 100.0 (41.4)

178 Miller,	Michael 72002857 53.2 69.8 (53.2)

185 Hornung,	Fabian 73201936 56.8 108.1 (56.8)

183 Eisenbarth,	Peter 73201934 70.9 81.2 (70.9)

128 Rüggenmann,	Florian 72002690 72.5 199.0 (72.5)

204 Götz,	Moritz 73003186 132.0 139.4 (132.0)

17 Mißbach,	Johannes 73002828 156.0 295.8 (156.0)

15 Mißbach,	Josef 72002854 222.1 224.8 (222.1)

31 Schmal,	Fabian 73201884 245.4 399.6 (245.4)

15. Pfarrgemeinderat	Bühl 41 77.7 140.2 77.7

5 Völlmar,	Heinrich 70706626 3.1 15.6 3.1

13 Maier,	Erwin 72002618 17.0 20.6 17.0

158 Fuchs,	Christina 72002983 18.8 65.1 18.8

30 Klos,	Andrea 72002460 38.8 38.9 38.8

111 Rudolph,	Anja 73003153 99.4 163.4 (99.4)

112 Kannemann,	Maurice 73201903 102.3 153.7 (102.3)

159 Fuchs,	Florian 73003473 165.6 179.0 (165.6)

16. D`Hagabiachane 74 82.8 145.6 82.8

69 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Marc 72004021 6.0 10.7 6.0

35 Lipple,	Fritz 72002420 19.2 28.7 19.2

162 Thiel,	Thomas 73003690 26.0 64.2 26.0

102 Adam-Götz,	Harald 73003139 31.6 42.0 31.6

21 Böck,	Helmut 72002500 33.2 50.1 (33.2)

68 Wiedenmann-Flanders,	Jan 73201876 67.2 71.5 (67.2)

17. FFW-Echlishausen 43 107.8 188.9 107.8

33 Sattler,	Hans-Jörg 72004040 7.0 52.2 7.0

169 Skala,	Mirja 73003619 22.4 28.3 22.4

144 Merkle,	Jonas 73002872 23.4 47.2 23.4

145 Jehle,	Marcus 73003155 55.0 61.2 55.0

199 Lenzer,	Helmut 72003079 64.0 70.2 (64.0)

194 Singer,	Gerhard 72002621 118.0 146.1 (118.0)

18. Die	Königlichen 457 113.7 256.2 113.7

165 König-Eiferle,	Bernd 73201923 9.0 118.3 9.0

163 König,	Wolfgang 72002961 23.3 31.7 23.3

166 König,	Sabrina 73201924 34.4 46.2 34.4

164 König,	Jennifer 73002870 47.0 60.0 47.0

167 Schneider,	Michael 73201925 100.4 170.3 (100.4)

168 König,	Ingrid 73201926 142.4 152.6 (142.4)

19. Metallbau	Vogg 50 118.7 166.5 118.7



46 Kempfle,	Josef 71901447 13.4 20.6 13.4

44 Miller,	Veronika 73003138 29.5 41.6 29.5

118 Hannes,	Tom 71905164 30.2 48.0 30.2

43 Miller,	Juri 72003297 45.6 56.3 45.6

45 Miller,	Irina 73003501 49.4 63.0 (49.4)

119 Hannes,	Walter 71903545 200.1 496.0 (200.1)

20. MK-Echlishausen-Bühl 71 120.6 154.3 120.6

56 Unseld,	Martin 72002997 5.0 21.0 5.0

54 Jungmann,	Martin 73002843 16.1 19.2 16.1

58 Straub-Born,	Stefanie 73201887 34.2 43.6 34.2

59 Titze,	Levi 73201888 65.3 70.5 65.3

57 Lenzer,	Nathalie 72002999 68.9 89.4 (68.9)

55 Unseld,	Katja 72002998 123.4 148.6 (123.4)

21. D`Buchenwegler 72 126.8 213.7 126.8

10 Vogt,	Reiner 72003023 10.6 69.1 10.6

23 Feinle,	Stefan 72003122 27.5 41.2 27.5

8 Wallor,	Thomas 72003126 30.4 42.6 30.4

22 Feinle,	David 73201881 58.3 60.8 58.3

132 Sykora,	Felix 73201908 255.6 278.0 (255.6)

131 Sykora,	Martin 72002874 321.4 333.5 (321.4)

22. SV	Bühl	Frauenstammmtisch 16 140.1 254.0 140.1

85 Krause,	Dagmar 72002436 20.5 44.5 20.5

20 Herbst,	Vida 72002567 29.2 52.2 29.2

161 Albrecht,	Doris 73201922 36.4 41.2 36.4

60 Müller,	Anneliese 73201889 54.0 116.1 54.0

65 Linder,	Karin 72002597 153.8 195.6 (153.8)

4 Völlmar,	Karin 73003511 220.1 339.2 (220.1)

23. Bühler	Heckenschützen 22 156.4 226.6 156.4

6 Richter,	Tom 70700124 17.4 51.0 17.4

63 Weißenberger,	Otto 70700570 28.2 35.6 28.2

61 Schönemann,	Matthias 70702975 40.0 47.4 40.0

73 Lucht,	Günter 70708846 70.8 92.6 70.8

24. Greek	Power 451 167.0 301.6 167.0

64 Tsaprazis,	Christos 73201890 12.5 88.6 12.5

14 Rösch,	Rosemarie 73003134 26.4 37.7 26.4

62 Drampa,	Lydia 73003008 44.0 91.0 44.0

108 Lott,	Brigitte 72002566 84.1 84.3 84.1

25. JoMiDoHa 455 189.7 409.1 189.7

136 Theiß,	Doris 73201910 14.8 67.6 14.8

135 Theiß,	Harald 73201909 23.1 80.5 23.1

134 Theiß,	Mikey	Luka 73003300 53.2 106.8 53.2

137 Hillebrand,	Hans-Joachim 73201911 98.6 154.2 98.6

26. Schlossbergler	Bühl 42 265.1 464.7 265.1

191 Vogg,	Hermann 72002503 18.0 20.3 18.0

75 Vogg,	Waltraud 72002483 30.0 51.6 30.0



100 Kapeller,	Simon 73000995 92.6 137.6 92.6

99 Kapeller,	Ursula 73201899 124.5 255.2 124.5

27. Geywitz-Filipp 456 281.1 417.1 281.1

139 Filipp,	Birgit 70700063 36.2 79.7 36.2

141 Geywitz,	Julian 73201914 53.0 129.2 53.0

140 Geywitz,	Tobias 73201913 79.6 94.0 79.6

138 Geywitz,	Anja 73201912 112.3 114.2 112.3

142 Filipp,	Sophia 73201915 161.4 230.0 (161.4)

143 Filipp,	Bernd 73201916 237.0 256.0 (237.0)

28. Schöner	Rücken 449 281.5 381.1 281.5

12 Vögel,	Stefan 70702846 15.8 35.9 15.8

83 Kreissl,	Georg 72002719 27.2 60.0 27.2

82 Munkenast,	Gert 72002721 61.6 65.0 61.6

41 Vogt,	Rainer 73003169 176.9 220.2 176.9

29. Otte`s	Haufen 400 545.7 797.9 545.7

42 Klevar,	Thomas 73003133 11.1 37.3 11.1

189 Otte,	Nike 72003181 54.4 185.6 54.4

188 Otte,	Frank 72002958 75.4 107.6 75.4

190 Otte,	Christiane 72002903 404.8 467.4 404.8
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